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Sausage Cheese Biscuit
(Turkey Sausage Patty and Cheese Slice on a Biscuit)
Turkey Sausage Patty
[image: ]
Biscuit
Allergens: Wheat, Milk, and Soy
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Mini Confetti Pancakes and Sausage Patty
(Mini Confetti Pancakes and Turkey Sausage Patty)
Mini Confetti Pancakes
Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy
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Turkey Sausage Patty
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Pancake on a Stick
(Turkey Sausage Wrapped in a Maple Flavored Pancake)
Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Eggs
[image: ]
Chicken Biscuit
(Breaded Chicken Patty on a Biscuit)
Chicken Breakfast Patty
Allergens: Soy and Wheat
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Biscuit
Allergens: Wheat, Milk, and Soy
[image: ]
Donut Stick and Sausage Patty
(Honey Wheat Breakfast Bar and Turkey Sausage Patty)
Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Eggs
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Turkey Sausage Patty
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Sunrise Stick
(Chorizo Seasoned Beef and Cheese Sunrise Stick)
Allergens: Wheat, Milk, and Soy
[image: ]
French Toast Sticks
(Cinnamon Glazed French Toast Sticks)
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soybean, and Wheat
[image: ]
Sausage Gravy Pizza
(Turkey Breakfast Sausage and Mozzarella Cheese with Turkey Sausage Gravy on a Whole Grain Crust)
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]

Banana Bread
(Banana Bread)
Banana Bread
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat, and Soy
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Kolache
(Pork, Chicken, Beef, and Cheese Knockwurst Sausage Baked in Dough)
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]
Waffle Bites
(Kellogg’s Cinnamon Mini Waffle Bites)
Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat, and Soy
[image: ]



Sausage and Cheese Mini Bagels
(Beef Sausage and cheese on a WG Mini Bagel)
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy, and Gluten
[image: ]
BeneFIT Bar - Cocoa Chip
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy Beans, and Wheat
[image: ]
BeneFIT Bar – French Toast
Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy Beans, and Wheat
[image: ]
Gluten Free Cinnamon Chex Cereal
[image: ]

Gluten Free Lucky Charms Cereal
[image: ]
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Ingredient Declaration

INGREDIENTS. WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR.ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR

(WHEAT FLOUR, NAGIREDUGED RON THAI MOVONTRATE RISOFLAVIN
FOLIC ACID) CULTURED BUTTERIALK (SKH MK, NONPAT

MILK SOUIS. FOOD STARCHAODIFIED, MONO ANDOIGLYCERIOES,
CARRAGEENA, CARDR BEAN QL. STANGARDIZED WITH GEXTROSE

AND SALT, CULTURES ADGED), WATER. PALM L SUGAR

Conains less han 2%
BAKING SODA. SOYBEAN OIL. SEA SALT. SODIUM ALUMINUM
PHOSPHATE. DEXTROSE, CALCIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE,
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSILM BICARBONATE. SOY LECITHIV

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, LK, SOY
MAY CONTAIN: EGG
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Ingredients

‘GROUND TUREY, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY & TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN LINK
‘GROUND TURKEY. WECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY. WATER, TEXTURED VEGETASLE PROTEIN
PRODUCT (SY PROTEIN CONGENTRATE. CARAMEL COLOR. ZING OXIDE_ NIACINAVIDE FERROUS
SULFATE. COPPER GLUCONATE. VITALIN A PALMITATE, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, THIAMINE
ONONITRATE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE. RIEOFLAVIN, CYANOCOBALAMIN), CONTAINS LESS
THAN 23 OF SALT, POTASSIUM LACTATE, POTASSIUM ACETATE, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATE,
POTASSIUN CHLORIDE, SUGAR. CARANEL COLOR, SODIUV DIACETATE SODIUL NITRITE SATFER
INGREDIENTS. WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN L. CONTAINS LESS THAN 25 OF
LEAVENING, (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE. SODIUM BICAREONATE), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL
'SWEET MAPLE FLAVOR (ODIFIED CORN STARCH, ACESULFAVEE POTASSIUN, NATURAL FLAVORING,
NAPLE SYRUP. CARAMEL COLOR), EGG YOLK. SALT. ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY FLOUR FRIED N
VEGETABLE Ol CONTANS: WHEAT. SO, EG5 AND GLUTEN
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INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOI \TER, SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING,
(SOYBEAN OIL, MONO- & DIGLYGERIDES, CITRIC ACID PRESERVATIVE), ENRICHED
FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 % OF EXTH OF THE
FOLLOWING: SOY FLOUR, EGG YOLKS WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, LEAVENING
{CALCIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEAT
STARCH. SOYBEAN OIL, NONFAT MILK, SALT, WHEY, DRIED HONEY, CORN STARCH,
SPICES, SOY LECITHIN, GLYCERIN, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS,
CELLULOSE GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS, SILICON DIOXIDE, ENZYMES, CITRIC ACID,
CALCIUM STEARATE, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, AGAR-AGAR, EGG WHITES.
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Ingredient Statement
Egg Batter: \Whole Eqgs, Whey [mikl, Sugar. Contains 2% or Less of the Following
50l Notuol Vonllo Floer propyene gycdl, wotr, oo, e syup, ol
flavors, vanilka extract), Xanthan Gum, Ciic Acid.
Bread: Whole Wheat Flour, Wates, Enriched Wheat Flou ffour, maled borley
flowr, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitate fvitamin B1), riboflavin fvitamin B2),
folic acid], Wheat Glten, Sugar, Yeas, Soybean O, Sal, Ethoxylated Mono- and
Digycerices, Colcum Popioncie presencive, Caicium Sulte, Monoeoicam
Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Polossium lodale.
Cinnamon Glaze: Soyoson Of, Sugar, Cinnancn, Vegetoble Mono and
Diglycerides, Salt, Notual Flavors, Beto Carolene (color], Vitamin A Palmilote
Added

AUERGENS: CONTAINS EGG, MIK, SOYBEAN AND WHEAT
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INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WATER,
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR.
'NIAI, REDUCED RO, THIAVINE MONONITRATE.
'RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, YEAST. VEGETABLE OIL
(SOYBEAN ANDIOR CANOLA OIL), CONTANS 2% OR LESS OF:
WHEAT GLUTEN, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE
'BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM
LACTATE) SEA SALT, CORN STARCH. DEFATTED SOY FLOUR .
WHEAT STARCH, LCYSTEINE HYDROCH.ORIDE. AVMONIUM
'SULFATE, ENZYNES (CONTAINS WHEAT) TOPPINGS: COOKED
TURKEY PIZZA TOPPING (TURKEY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE.
[MECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY., SEASONING (SALT.
‘SPICES, DEXTROSE. SUGAR,CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAYOR.
'SOYBEAN OIL. BHA,BHT), WATER], TEXTURED VEGETABLE.
PROTEIN [SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR] WATER), LOW.
MOISTURE PART SKM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED
~PASTEURZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYLES) SUBSTITUTE
MOZZARELLA CHEESE (WATER, CORN OL ANDIOR SOY OIL.
(CASEI, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEY, NONFAT DRY MLK.
'NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SALT,
LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSILM CHLORIDE
(CITRIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE. SORBIC ACID
[PRESERVATIVE] XANTHAN GUM, VITAMIN AND MNERAL
‘SUPPLEMENT MAGNESIUM OXIDE, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE.
ZNC OXIDE, RO, REOFLAVIN (VITAMIN 62) PYRIDOXINE
'HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B6), CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN.
12) NIACINAMIDE (VITAVIN B3), THAMINE MONONITRATE
(VITAMIN 1), VITAMIN A PALMITATE. SAUCE: NONFAT MILK.
MODIFIED FGOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CREAM,
SALT. SPICE. SOY LECITHIN.
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Ingredients

WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), GRANULATED SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, BANANAS, EGG WHITES, DEFATTED
'SOY FLOUR, SODIUM AGID PYROPHOSPHATE, WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH,
MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, DEXTROSE, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, DRY HONEY SOLIDS, CORN STARCH, NATURAL
FLAVOR, SALT, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CINNAMON, WHEY. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Eqgg, Milk, Wheat, Soy.
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Ingredients: Whole wheat flost; water,
sugar, egeable of (scyoean,pain andior
cano),eq whies,cotaes 2% or ess o
Teteing (kg sod, st sinum
phaspat, monceaiam pospae), Sy
Jetin, mlsses, iovaman, s, ey
Viani an Mierl:Caom catocte,
‘vanin A pante, redced von, iamin
B (pyridoe ydrocorie),viami B
CONTAINS WHEAT, GG, SOY AND
MILK INGREDIENTS.
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Ingredients:
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Ingredients:

Whole wheat and enriched flour biend {whole wheat flour, wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine moncnitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), oat flour,
sugar, invert syrup, chocolate chips (sugar, unsweetened chocolate. cocoa

butter, dextrose, soy lecithin [an emulsifier], vanilla}, cocoa {processed with
alkali), canola oil. interesterified soybean oil, natural flavors, whey, inulin,
unsweetened chacolate, baking s0da, xanthan gum, salt, egg.
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Ingredients:

Whole wheat and enriched flour blend {whole wheat flour, wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine monanitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, oat
flour, eges. interesterified saybean oil, invert syrup, maple syrup. canola oil,

whey, natural flavors, xanthan gum, spice, salt, inulin, baking soda, soy
lecithin.
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Ingredients
Whole Grain Rice, Rice, Sugar, Canola Oil Sait, Rice Fiber, Cinnamon, Molasses, Natural Flavor. Vitamin E (mixed
tocopherols) Added to Preserve Fresfness. Vitamins and Minerals: Calcium Carbonate, Iron and Zinc (mineral nutients),
Vitamin G (sodium ascorbate), A B Vitamin (niacinamide), Vitamin 86 (pyridoxine hydrochioride), Vitamin B1 (thiamin
‘mononitrate), Vitamin A (palmitate), Vitarmin B2 (ribofiavin), A B Vitarin (foli acid), Vitamin 812, Vitamin D3. COMMON
ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food llergies should confirm the
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Ingredients
Whole Grain Oats, Sugar, Corn Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Corn Syrup, Dextrose. Contains 2% of less of: Salt, Gelatin,
TrisodiumPhosphate, Red 40, Yellow 5 & 6, Blue 1, Natural And Artifcial Flavor. Vitamin  (mixed tocopherols) Added o
Preserve Freshness Vitamins and Minerais: Caicium Carbonate, Vitamin C (sodium ascorbate) Iron and Zinc (mineral
nutrients), A B Vitamin (niacinamide), Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine hydrochioride), Vitamin B1 (thiamin mononitrate), Vitamin A
(palmitate), itamin B2 (ribofiavi), A B Vitamin (foic acid), itamin 812, Vitamin D3. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT:
None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on




